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We believe there is a better
way to design our cities.
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0% of future global population
growth will take place in cities.
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Solutions

Molde Sykehus
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Analyze

MOLDBE SYKERUS

iterasjoni

first_runEmpldesykenus

See config

HOURS OF SUN

<

10

Sun

Sunhours on living unit 7.68 h
avg per living unit

Sun

Direct sun on apartment
(All facades, analyzed between 21.6 03:00 and
22.6 00:00)

Current proposal

Extra sun analysis 1
(All facades, analyzed between 21.6 15:00 and
22.6 00:00)

Current proposal

6
4
2
0
o o o o o
S < S N
Q: . \Q 0y »\(O 0y (L 0y

Direct sun on apartment
(Balcony, analyzed between 21.6 03:00 and
22.6 00:00)

Current proposal

10
8
6
4
2
sgm
0
o o o S o
X R S S
o O & o

Extra sun analysis 1
(Balcony, analyzed between 21.6 15:00 and
22.6 00:00)

Current proposal

-



Solution analysis
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From complexity...
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From complexity...
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The magic “black box™ Al
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The magic “black box™ Al
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Putting the user in the driver’s seat

Al Engine
Al Engine > T

Interacting with parameters, Interacting with solutions,
in order to influence the Al assisted throughout by the Al



Supporting the creative process
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Supporting the creative process

Site insights Predicting Al Insights from the Iterate & refine
and tendencies generated outcome solution space specific solutions
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